Arrest Date /
Time

5/27/2016 0:15

5/28/2016 16:40

5/28/2016 16:40

5/28/2016 16:40

5/28/2016 23:10

5/29/2016 0:15

5/29/2016 0:15

5/29/2016 0:15

5/29/2016 10:57

Case Number

2016-00035322

2016-00035490

2016-00035490

2016-00035490

2016-00035597

2016-00035608

2016-00035608

2016-00035608

2016-00035709

NORMAN POLICE DEPARTMENT
Daily Arrest Activity (Public)

Arrest Location Offense
-1 1301 CHERRY STONE ST WARRANT-COUNTY
-1 11200 E STELLA RD CHILD ENDANGERMENT
-1 11200 E STELLA RD DUI - LIQUOR OR DRUGS/APCV

Arrestee

CHRISTOPHER ALAN MERVYN

KARA LOUISE HENDRICKSON

KARA LOUISE HENDRICKSON

POSS CDS WITHIN 1000FT PARK/SCHOOL/MINOR

-111200 E STELLA RD UNDER 12

-1 72ND AVE NE / E ALAMEDA ST AGGRAVATED DUI /APC (=>.15 BAC)

KARA LOUISE HENDRICKSON

NICOLE R SANDERS

POSS CDS WITHIN 1000FT PARK/SCHOOL/MINOR

24TH AVE SE / GLEN OAKS DR UNDER 12

BRIAN CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

24TH AVE SE / GLEN OAKS DR UNLAWFUL POSSESSION OF PARAPHERNALIA BRIAN CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

24TH AVE SE / GLEN OAKS DR WARRANT-COUNTY

3100 W ROCK CREEK TRL DISCH/FIREARMS

BRIAN CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

CRAIG ALLEN ROBERTSON

5/30/2016 10:29

Arrestee
Birthday

6/8/1978

1/26/1980

1/26/1980

1/26/1980

11/10/1967

4/29/1980

4/29/1980

4/29/1980

7/19/1988

Arrestee Address

-1 1301 CHERRY STONE

ST

9613 MCKINLEY AVE

9613 MCKINLEY AVE

9613 MCKINLEY AVE

<UNKNOWN>

-1 6301 176TH ST

-16301 176TH ST

-1 6301 176TH ST

3184 W ROCK CREEK
TRL

Status

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

FDBDC (Jail)

Released-
Citation/Docket

Officer

1417 - Clark;

1330 - Franklin;

1330 - Franklin;

1330 - Franklin;

0941 - Jones;
1133 - Burris;

1519 -
Flemming; 1016
- Stevenson;

1519 -
Flemming; 1016
- Stevenson;

1519 -
Flemming; 1016
- Stevenson;

9999 -
PRIVATE; 1311
- McGuire;



